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FISU University Championships Koper 2024
9 September 2024 - 12 September 2024
Men Boulder Official General Result

Name

SALVATORE Niccold Antony
YURIKUSA Ao
SARTIRANA Nicolo
YOSHIDA Satone
WURTHNER Tim
MONTE Nathan
LENZ Maximilian
CREP Lovro

KURIC Peter

CHEN YONGCHEN
OMASA Ryo

ONISHI Keisetsu
BOLDRINI Luca
FELIX Jack
CARRETERO CRUZ Eneko
TAKAMI Mahiro
ZIMMERMANN Emil
BONO Michele

LAU Tsz-kiu
WHEELER Benn
YANEV Aiden

LEFF Isaac

RADICS Attila Zsombor
MATEVZ Margon
POTUCEK Stepan
PARE Maxim
JUREKOVIC Gorazd
FABRIC Jakub
XIBERRAS Joseph
LEDESMA jose tomas
BRAKE Jeremy

CcC
ITA
JPN
ITA
JPN
GER
USA
AUT
SLO
SVK
CHN
JPN
JPN
ITA
USA
ESP
JPN
GER
ITA
HKG
USA
AUS
USA
HUN
SLO
CZE
AUS
SLO
SVK
GBR
CHI
AUS

Bib
154
166
oS
167
136
207
117
183
191
126
163
164
l5S
205
131
165
137
152
142
211
109
206
144
185
130
110
184
190
=S
123
113

Final
4T4z 105
3T4z 21 11
2T4z28
2T4z 36
1T4z15
1T4z15

Semi-Final
4T4z6 6
AT4z 77
4T4z76
4T4z76
AT4z 77
4T4z 85
4T4z 97
4T4z 10 10
3T4z78
3T4z78
3T4z 7 11
3T4z97
3T4z 13 13
3T3z75
3T3z75
2T4z 49
2T4z 512
2T3z86
2T3z9 10
0T2z 06

Qualification
475287
475256
315246
475256
4752107
3T5z4 8
315259
4T4z 115
4T4z6 5
4T4z 137
515275
3T4z 4 11
315237
475z 9 14
3T5z 8 8
515z 97
4T4z 77
3T4z37
3T4z54
3T4z38
3T4z55
3T4z58
3T4z67
3T4z67
3T4z6 8
3T4z69
3T4z 77
3T4z 77
3T3z65
3T3z107
215z 27



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65

Name

CVETKOVSKI Alexander
POTUCEK Simon

KOTAR Matic

ZORE Timon

MALINOWSKI Olaf
VILLEGAS GARCIA Thor
BRAUER Christoph
SHERMAN Matthew
VNUKOV Maksym

COOK Robert

VAN GORP Mathijs
KOTHARI Kris

MENNELL Joshua

FERRARI Luca

CINK Jachym

BAUDUIN Lionel

TUSNADY Nimréd Sebestyén
KRAVCHENKO Dmytro
NIZNIK Piotr

RYMONIS Lukas

OCHOA MARCOS Matias
MORENO MONTOYA Jair Octavio
LEIPUS Joris

BALZARETTI Erik

BABILAS Meritas

PAKOS Iraklis

SIVAKOV Roman
LAVRENTAKIS-RIGAKIS Filippos
SISKAUSKAS Kasparas
MAGALLANES TEJADA Leonardo
VOLYRAKIS Michail

DE JAEGHER Nicolas

PIRIZ Lisandro Agustin

PIRIZ Joaquin

CcC
AUS
CZE
SLO
SLO
POL
MEX
AUT
USA
UKR
GBR
BEL
GBR
AUS
BEL
CZE
BEL
HUN
UKR
POL
LTU
ARG
MEX
LTU
MEX
LTU
GRE
LTU
GRE
LTU
MEX
GRE
BEL
ARG
ARG

Bib Final
111
129
182
187
181
174
116
208
196
134
122
ek
112
120
128
119
143
193
180
172
102
177
171
176
169
140
173
ke
170
178
141
121
104
103

Semi-Final

Qualification
275229
275237
2T4z 25
2T4z 3 8
2T4z4 5
2T4z 4 11
2T4z 8 13
273223
213z47
21672 5 &
2T3z57
1T4z 14
1T4z17
1T4z 112
1T4z 113
1T4z 57
1T3z13
1T3z14
1T3z16
1T3z18
1T3z23 12
1T3z4 4
1T2z2 3
1T2z2 3
1T2z24 5
172257
0T4z08
0T4z 012
0T3z08
0T3z08
0T3z09
0T3z 0 10
073z 0 11
0T3z 013



Name
66 CAVALCANTI Ramiro
67 CANO José Francisco
67 CANELLAS Jeronimo

CC Bib Final
ARG 105
MEX 175
ARG 106

Semi-Final

Qualification
0T2z05
0T2z 06
0T2z 06

Result official
9/10/24, 20:45
Tim Hatch
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